29-LS0541\S.24 Martin/Gardner 3/30/16

AMENDMENT #19

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR OLSON

TO: CSSSSB 91(JUD

Page 1, lines 10 - 11: 1 2 Delete "and other public assistance programs" 3 4 Page 93, line 15, through page 94, line 12: 5 Delete all material. 6 7 Renumber the following bill sections accordingly. 8 9 Page 103, line 8: 10 Delete "sec. 148" Insert "sec. 147" 11 12 13 Page 106, line 8: Delete "secs. 156 - 158" 14 15 Insert "secs. 155 - 157" 16 17 Page 106, line 9: Delete "156 - 158" 18 19 Insert "155 - 157" 20 21 Page 107, line 1: 22 Delete "sec. 160(a)" Insert "sec. 159(a)" 23

L

29-L	S05	41	S.	.24
------	-----	----	----	-----

1		
2	Page 107, line 4:	
3	Delete "sec. 160(b)"	
4	Insert "sec. 159(b)"	
5		
 6	Page 107, line 7:	
7	Delete "sec. 160(b)"	
8	Insert "sec. 159(b)"	
9		
10	Page 107, line 10:	
11	Delete "sec. 160(c)"	
12	Insert "sec. 159(c)"	
13		
14	Page 107, line 13:	
15	Delete "sec. 160(d)"	
16	Insert "sec. 159(d)"	
17		
18	Page 107, line 16:	
19	Delete "sec. 160(e)"	
20	Insert "sec. 159(e)"	
21		
22	Page 107, line 19:	
23	Delete "sec. 160(f)"	
24	Insert "sec. 159(f)"	
25		
26	Page 107, lines 22 - 23:	
27	Delete "142 - 151, and 159"	
28	Insert "142 - 150, and 158"	
29		
30	Page 107, line 27:	
31	Delete "sec. 156"	

L

\bigcirc	1	Insert "sec. 155"	
	2		
	3	Page 107, line 29:	
	4	Delete "156 - 158, and 160(f)"	
	5	Insert "155 - 157, and 159(f)"	